PUNCH ROOM

BARCELONA



PUNCHES

Punch has some pretty shady origins. From its birth
on the sun-bleached decks of 17th century trade
ships, it found its way into the cutthroat seafarers’
taverns of port cities and from there to the tables
and garden parties of the aristocracy. You could
say that Punch was the first truly modern drink,
making use of exciting new ingredients discovered
on the trade routes; the five traditional ingredients
of punch: spirits from Europe and the colonies,
spices and citrus from Africa and the east, teas
from China and India, sugar from the Indies.

It's a drink of pirates, of traders, of slaves and
press-ganged sailors, a drink of kings, noblemen,
soldiers and whores. It's a deep and complex story
of trade, co-operation and optimism for the new
world but with undeniable base notes of thievery,
exploitation and death. In essence, the story

of punch is the story of the modern world.

Punch makes sense here in Barcelona. In this
modern, international port city. We invite you to
come with us on this little journey into our past

and hopefully our future too: punch is a social drink,
a celebration of communality; a collection of
ingredients from across the globe brought together
to create a symphonious whole, so we serve the
punches individually or in bowls, to share.

PUNCH ROOM BARCELONA



SPANISH MILK PUNCH

On paper this is confusing, intriguing and a little
bizarre, but nothing short of brilliant.

The texture of this drink is silky smooth, the flavours
crisp, well rounded and identifiable.

Very more-ish.

14

COLD RUBY PUNCH

She might sound like the savage ex-girlfriend that
broke it off with you using an emoji story but in fact,
Cold Ruby is one of the most classic punch recipes

as we know it. An incredibly balanced expression of
the drink and a great way to get acquainted with
Arrack, not to mention the date you're on this evening.
Adios, Ruby.

12.50

EDITION PUNCH

Our house punch, available all year round.
Easy going and aromatic, with jasmine tea and
a subtle hint of wood from the oak moss.
Great things start here.

12.50

BEE HIVE PUNCH

Inspired by a prohibition-era cocktail named

Bee’s Knees, this punch is a pleasant memory

from those times when bartenders would sail from
continent to continent, mix their regular spirit
allowance with spices and take it as "medicine” in
order to survive. However unpretentious, this punch

is enhanced with a touch of Genever and the ancestral
herbal notes present in the calendula syrup.

12.50

PHILADELPHIA FISH HOUSE PUNCH

American pride with European roots. A very
respectable classic punch born during the 18th
century in Pennsylvania’s heart. Birthed during
revolutionary times, patriotic conversations and the
fright of being an expat within your own territory.

This punch was the main host at the Schuylkill fishing
company, the oldest social club that ever existed
within the English speaking territory.

13.50

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

Hennessy VSOP Cognac,

Havana 3 Rum, Pedro Ximénez,
Oloroso, Pineapple, Mix of Spices,
Saffron, Lemon Sherbet, Oolong
Tea, Lemon Juice & Milk

Ceylon Arrack, Ruby Port, Oolong
Tea, Pineapple Cordial, Lemon
Sherbet & Lemon Juice

Bombay Sapphire Gin,
Benedictine, Lemon Juice,
Oak-Moss Syrup, Silver Tip
Jasmine Tea & Orange Flower
Water

Dewar’s 8 French Smooth Whisky,
Genever, Yellow Chartreuse, Suze,
Calendula Syrup, Honey Soda &
Lemon Juice

Jamaican Rum, Hennessy Cognac,
Peach Liquor, Keemun Tea, Lemon
Sherbet & Lemon Juice



CARIBBEAN CARGO PUNCH

It took Spanish explorers several trips to bring

the most exotic flavours from the Caribbean,

a yet unknown land in the 16th century. Fruit, spices,
herbs and teas created new drinking habits and ways

of tinkering with alcohol. A very avant-garde proposal.

14

PAPER PLANE PUNCH

In 2009, the Australian bartender and owner of
two bars in the USA, Sam Ross, came up with a
gracious cocktail inspired by the holiest trinity:
sweet, sour and bitter. He couldn’t have chosen a
better name than by paying tribute to M.I.A’'s song,
to which he was grooving while making it. A very
humble proposal for the next chapter in the
Paper Plane cocktail history.

13.50

EL PONCHE DEL JIMADOR

After a long harvesting day under the beaming sun,
we like to think that the Mexican jimadores would
come home to a well-deserved drink. At least we do.
Inspired by a variety of flavours that will take you to
the new continent, through this punch we celebrate
the truly important contribution that Central America
has within the drinking culture around the world.
15.50

VINEYARD OF ROSES PUNCH

As delicate and complex as the heart of whoever was
once madly in love. With a curated and detailed study
of different flavours and their combinations, this is

a beautiful proposal that elevates the concept of the

punch. A pale rose velvet-textured, sweet, spiced yet
perfectly balanced flavour.

14

FRENCH-INDIAN COMPANY PUNCH

The greatest combination ever made... yet.

Two wonderful cultures blended seamlessly in a
perfectly balanced punch. However alike, not very
common. The amalgamation of French vodka and
the very characteristic red sandalwood from India
has opened us the door to a whole new range of
possibilities. And this is just the beginning.

12.50

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

Caribbean Spiced Rum, Martini
Bitter, Patxaran, Dry Vermouth,
Pisco, Mate Infusion, Papaya,
Melissa Pink Grapefruit Sherbet,
Lime Juice, Cardamon, Nutmeg
& Milk

Woodford Reserve Whisky, Italian
Amaro, Rosemary Infused Aperol,
Roiboos Infusion, Orange Sherbet,
Lemon Juice & Angostura Bitter

Patron Silver Tequila, Golden
Falernum, Pineapple & Jalapeno
Shrub, Yellow Grapefruit Sherbet,
Hibiscus Infusion & Lime Juice

Cachaca Leblén, Martini Ambrato,
Calvados, Apple Liquor, Beetroot
& Green Apple Shrub, Lemon
Sherbet, Vanilla Pod & Cinnamon
Stick, Sencha Tea, Lemon Juice

& Milk

Grey Goose Vodka,

Bergamotto, Manzanilla Sherry,
Earl Grey Tea, Red Sandal Wood
Cordial, Lemon Sherbet, Lemon
Juice & Amber Gris



TEMPERANCE PUNCHES

SOBER FLORADORA

A pink hit among the New York's high society up
through the 1950s. A sober interpretation of the
classic Floradora cocktail, a pre-prohibition era
cocktail that was inspired by the acclaimed
Edwardian musical comedy run more than

1000 times between London and Broadway.

9

ALBA TONIC

Tropical flavors meet Mediterranean hints.

The perfect combination of exoticism and
sophistication that perfectly describes the Punch

Room team and, why not, this temperance cocktail.

9

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

Martini Vibrante, Jasmine Tea,
Raspberry Cordial & Ginger Ale

Lemongrass Infusion, Pineapple
and Basil Shrub & Tonic



BITES
MARINATED OLIVES 3.5

BLACK PUDDING BOMBA 4
Spicy mayo and microgreens

CRISPY BRAVAS 5
Crispy potatoes, house special brava sauce and aioli

CHICKPEA PANISSE (4) 8
Black truffle mayo

SCALLOPS AND CROAKER CEVICHE 10
Kumquat and blood orange dressing

CRISPY PASTA (5) 13
Fried pasta stuffed with sobrasada, walnuts and honey with Mad cheese dip sauce

IBERIAN PORK SANDWICH 14
Sliced bread, pan-fried Iberian pork, white cabbage and honey mustard

LOBSTER ROLL (2) 14
Yuzu mayo, green apple and fresh herbs
SWEETS

THE SPEAKEASY CHESSBOARD (4) 8
Our Chef’s selection of petit fours

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.
For dietary requirements and food allergies, please ask one of our team members for assistance.



WINES

SPARKLING
Castellroig Brut Reserva, Sabaté & Coca, Xarel:lo, Macabeu y Parellada
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay

WHITE
Pazo de San Mauro, Marqués de Vargas, Rias Baixas, Albarino

ROSE
Flamingo Rosé, Conde de San Cristdbal, Rioja, Tempranillo

RED
Acusp, Castell d’Enclus, Costers del Segre, Pinot Noir
Vifia Pedrosa Crianza, Hermanos Pérez Pascuas, Ribera del Duero, Tinta Fina

BEER

Estrella Damm
Maresme 1 (Gluten Free)
Maresme 2

Free Damm (0% Alcohol)

o1 o~ O~ U1

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

8136
191115

8136

8136

14165
85146



VODKA

Absolut Elyx
Aylesbury Duck
Beluga Gold Line
Belvedere
Belvedere Citrus
Belvedere Unfiltred
Crystal Head
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Konik's Tail
Tito's

Uluvka

GIN

Bathtub Gin

Beefeater 24

Beefeater Crown Jewel
Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Bramble

Star of Bombay

Fords Gin

Gin del Professore Madame
Gin del Professore Monsieur
Ginraw

Hendrick's Gin

Modernesia

Monkey 47

Oxley

Plymouth

Plymouth Navy Strength
Portobello Road

Tanqueray No. Ten
Tanqueray Old Tom

GENEVER

Bols 6yo Corenwijn
Bols Corenwijn

Bols Genever

Zuidam byo Zeer Oude

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

14
14
26

14
14

13
14

14
14

14
14
16

13
14

14
14

14
14

16
14

14

14
15

12
10

12

TEQUILA

Altos Blanco

Altos Reposado
Corralejo Reposado
Don Fulano Fuerte Silver
Don Fulano Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo
Maracame Blanco
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Curado

Ocho Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patron Platinum
Tequila Cabeza

Tequila Cabrito Mixto
Tequila Calle 23 Blanco
Tequila Calle 23 Reposado

RAICILLIA
La Velenosa Sierra Occidental

SOTOL

Sotol Hacienda de Chihuahua Reposado

MEZCAL

Alipus San Baltazar
Alipus Santa Ana
Del Maguey Ibérico
Del Maguey Minero
Del Maguey San Luis
Del Maguey Tobala
Del Maguey Vida
Gem & Bolt

14
15
15

15
15

18
22

13
14

13
14

45
14

14
15

16

14

16

55
18

35
14
16



RUM

Banks 5yo

Banks 7yo

Bacardi 8yo

Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Heritage
Chairman’s Reserve
Santa Teresa 1796
Diplomatico Re. serva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Ambassador
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Pineapple
Trois Rivieres Blanco

CACHACA
Leblon Cachaca
Yaguara Blue
Yaguara Blanca

BRANDY & COGNAC
Carlos Primero XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Mascard Ego XO
Remy Martin XO

ARMAGNAC
Dartigalongue 96

CALVADOS
Chateau Du Breuil 8yo
Per Magloire XO

GRAPPA
Poli Barrique

PISCO
1615 Quebranta
Barsol

ABSINTHE
Jade Nouvelle Orléans
La Maison Fontaine Blanche

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

13
14
13

14
14

14
42

14
16

13
14
13

16
13
40

40

20

14
18

14
14

18
18

VERMOUTH

Antica Formula
Lacuesta Red

Martini Riserva Ambrato
Martini Riserva Rubino

Vermouth del Professore Classico

Vermouth del Professore Rosso

APERITIF & AMARO
Averna

Cynar

Fernet Branca Montenegro
Martini Bitter

SHERRY
Emilio Hidalgo Amontillado Fino

Emilio Hidalgo Villapanés Oloross

Gonzalez Byass PX
Lustau Manzanilla

10

6.50
6.50

U1 o~ o~ o~

10
10

10



BLEND

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo

Chivas Regal 25yo

Compass Box Oak Cross
Compass Box The Peat Monster
Copper Dog

Dewar's 8yo Caribbean Smooth
Dewar's 8yo French Smooth
Dewar's 12yo

Dewar's 15yo

Dewar's 18yo

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George V

HIGHLAND

Aberfeldy 12yo
Dalmore 18yo
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Signet
Oban 14yo

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie 21yo

Portwood Craigellachie 13yo
Craigellachie 17yo
Glenfiddich 15yo

Solera Macallan 18yo

Fine Oak Singleton 12yo

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan Three Wood

SKYE
Talisker 57° North

ORKNEY ISLAND
Highland Park Sigurd

CAMPLETOWN
Springbank 18yo

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

14
16
40

14
14

13
14

16
14

95

14
16

45
16

125
14

18
75
14

25

35

35

ISLAY

Ardberg Uigeadail
Bowmore 18yo

Coal Ila 18yo

Kilchoman Machir Bay 4yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Laphroaigh Quarter Cask
Octomore 6.3

JAPANESE

Hakushu 12yo

Hakushu 18yo

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Black

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Taketsuru
Yamazaki Distiller Reserve

CANADIAN
Crown Royal

AMERICAN

Eagle Rare 10yo

Four Roses Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Makers Mark 46

Michter’s

Rittenhouse Rye 100 Proof
Sazerac Rye

Woodford Double Oaked
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye

IRISH

Jameson Black Barrel
Middleton Very Rare
Redbreast 15yo
Teeling Single Malt

WELSH
Penderyn Madeira Finish

19
20
45

16
14
75

30
80

16
16

22
19
21

16

14
14

14
16

14
14

14
36
21
14



