PUNCH ROOM BARCELONA

PUNCHES

Punch has some pretty shady origins. From its birth on the sun-bleached decks of 17th century trade ships, it found its way into the cutthroat seafarers' taverns of port cities and from there to the tables and garden parties of the aristocracy. You could say that Punch was the first truly modern drink, making use of exciting new ingredients discovered on the trade routes; the five traditional ingredients of punch: spirits from Europe and the colonies, spices and citrus from Africa and the east, teas from China and India, sugar from the Indies.

It's a drink of pirates, of traders, of slaves and press-ganged sailors, a drink of kings, noblemen, soldiers and whores. It's a deep and complex story of trade, co-operation and optimism for the new world but with undeniable base notes of thievery, exploitation and death. In essence, the story of punch is the story of the modern world.

Punch makes sense here in Barcelona. In this modern, international port city. We invite you to come with us on this little journey into our past and hopefully our future too: punch is a social drink, a celebration of communality; a collection of ingredients from across the globe brought together to create a symphonious whole, so we serve the punches individually or in bowls, to share.

PUNCH ROOM BARCELONA

SPANISH MILK PUNCH

On paper this is confusing, intriguing and a little bizarre, but nothing short of brilliant. The texture of this drink is silky smooth, the flavours crisp, well rounded and identifiable. Very more-ish.

14

Hennessy VSOP Cognac, Havana 3 Rum, Pedro Ximénez. Oloroso, Pineapple, Mix of Spices. Saffron, Lemon Sherbet, Oolong Tea, Lemon Juice & Milk

COLD RUBY PUNCH

She might sound like the savage ex-girlfriend that broke it off with you using an emoji story but in fact, Cold Ruby is one of the most classic punch recipes as we know it. An incredibly balanced expression of the drink and a great way to get acquainted with Arrack, not to mention the date you're on this evening. Adiós, Ruby. 12 50

Ceylon Arrack, Ruby Port, Oolong Tea. Pineapple Cordial, Lemon. Sherbet & Lemon Juice

FDITION PUNCH

Our house punch, available all year round. Easy going and aromatic, with jasmine tea and a subtle hint of wood from the oak moss. Great things start here.

12.50

Bombay Sapphire Gin. Benedictine, Lemon Juice, Oak-Moss Syrup, Silver Tip Jasmine Tea & Orange Flower Water

BEE HIVE PUNCH

Inspired by a prohibition-era cocktail named Bee's Knees, this punch is a pleasant memory from those times when bartenders would sail from continent to continent, mix their regular spirit allowance with spices and take it as "medicine" in order to survive. However unpretentious, this punch is enhanced with a touch of Genever and the ancestral herbal notes present in the calendula syrup. 12 50

Dewar's 8 French Smooth Whisky, Genever, Yellow Chartreuse, Suze, Calendula Syrup, Honey Soda & Lemon Juice

PHILADELPHIA FISH HOUSE PUNCH

American pride with European roots. A very respectable classic punch born during the 18th century in Pennsylvania's heart. Birthed during revolutionary times, patriotic conversations and the fright of being an expat within your own territory. This punch was the main host at the Schuylkill fishing company, the oldest social club that ever existed within the English speaking territory. 13.50

Jamaican Rum, Hennessy Cognac, Peach Liguor, Keemun Tea, Lemon Sherbet & Lemon Juice

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

CARIBBEAN CARGO PUNCH

It took Spanish explorers several trips to bring the most exotic flavours from the Caribbean, a yet unknown land in the 16th century. Fruit, spices, herbs and teas created new drinking habits and ways of tinkering with alcohol. A very avant-garde proposal. Caribbean Spiced Rum, Martini Bitter, Patxaran, Dry Vermouth, Pisco, Mate Infusion, Papaya, Melissa Pink Grapefruit Sherbet, Lime Juice, Cardamon, Nutmeg & Milk

PAPER PLANE PUNCH

In 2009, the Australian bartender and owner of two bars in the USA, Sam Ross, came up with a gracious cocktail inspired by the holiest trinity: sweet, sour and bitter. He couldn't have chosen a better name than by paying tribute to M.I.A's song, to which he was grooving while making it. A very humble proposal for the next chapter in the Paper Plane cocktail history.

Woodford Reserve Whisky, Italian Amaro, Rosemary Infused Aperol, Roiboos Infusion, Orange Sherbet, Lemon Juice & Angostura Bitter

EL PONCHE DEL JIMADOR

After a long harvesting day under the beaming sun, we like to think that the Mexican jimadores would come home to a well-deserved drink. At least we do. Inspired by a variety of flavours that will take you to the new continent, through this punch we celebrate the truly important contribution that Central America has within the drinking culture around the world. 15.50

Patrón Silver Tequila, Golden Falernum, Pineapple & Jalapeño Shrub, Yellow Grapefruit Sherbet, Hibiscus Infusion & Lime Juice

VINEYARD OF ROSES PUNCH

As delicate and complex as the heart of whoever was once madly in love. With a curated and detailed study of different flavours and their combinations, this is a beautiful proposal that elevates the concept of the punch. A pale rose velvet-textured, sweet, spiced yet perfectly balanced flavour.

Cachaça Leblón, Martini Ambrato, Calvados, Apple Liquor, Beetroot & Green Apple Shrub, Lemon Sherbet, Vanilla Pod & Cinnamon Stick, Sencha Tea, Lemon Juice & Milk

FRENCH-INDIAN COMPANY PUNCH

The greatest combination ever made... yet. Two wonderful cultures blended seamlessly in a perfectly balanced punch. However alike, not very common. The amalgamation of French vodka and the very characteristic red sandalwood from India has opened us the door to a whole new range of possibilities. And this is just the beginning. 12.50

Grey Goose Vodka, Bergamotto, Manzanilla Sherry, Earl Grey Tea, Red Sandal Wood Cordial, Lemon Sherbet, Lemon Juice & Amber Gris

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

TEMPERANCE PUNCHES

SOBER FLORADORA

A pink hit among the New York's high society up through the 1950s. A sober interpretation of the classic Floradora cocktail, a pre-prohibition era cocktail that was inspired by the acclaimed Edwardian musical comedy run more than 1000 times between London and Broadway.

Martini Vibrante, Jasmine Tea, Raspberry Cordial & Ginger Ale

ALBA TONIC

Tropical flavors meet Mediterranean hints.
The perfect combination of exoticism and sophistication that perfectly describes the Punch Room team and, why not, this temperance cocktail.

Lemongrass Infusion, Pineapple and Basil Shrub & Tonic

BITFS

MARINATED OLIVES 3.5

BLACK PUDDING BOMBA 4 Spicy mayo and microgreens

CRISPY BRAVAS 5
Crispy potatoes, house special brava sauce and aioli

CHICKPEA PANISSE (4) 8 Black truffle mayo

SCALLOPS AND CROAKER CEVICHE 10 Kumquat and blood orange dressing

CRISPY PASTA (5) 13

Fried pasta stuffed with sobrasada, walnuts and honey with Maó cheese dip sauce

IBERIAN PORK SANDWICH 14 Sliced bread, pan-fried Iberian pork, white cabbage and honey mustard

LOBSTER ROLL (2) 14 Yuzu mayo, green apple and fresh herbs

SWFFTS

THE SPEAKEASY CHESSBOARD (4) 8
Our Chef's selection of petit fours

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

For dietary requirements and food allergies, please ask one of our team members for assistance.

WINES

SPARKLING Castellroig Brut Reserva, Sabaté & Coca, Xarel·lo, Macabeu y Parellada 8 | 36 Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay 19 | 115 WHITE Pazo de San Mauro, Marqués de Vargas, Rías Baixas, Albariño 8 | 36 ROSÉ Flamingo Rosé, Conde de San Cristóbal, Rioja, Tempranillo 8 | 36 RED Acusp, Castell d'Enclús, Costers del Segre, Pinot Noir 14 | 65 Viña Pedrosa Crianza, Hermanos Pérez Pascuas, Ribera del Duero, Tinta Fina 8.5 | 46

BEER

Estrella Damm	5
Maresme 1 (Gluten Free)	6
Maresme 2	6
Free Damm (0% Alcohol)	5

VODKA		TEQUILA	
Absolut Elyx	14	Altos Blanco	14
Aylesbury Duck	14	Altos Reposado	15
Beluga Gold Line	26	Corralejo Reposado	15
Belvedere	13	Don Fulano Fuerte Silver	14
Belvedere Citrus	14	Don Fulano Reposado	15
Belvedere Unfiltred	14	Don Julio Reposado	15
Crystal Head	14	Fortaleza Blanco	16
Grey Goose	13	Fortaleza Reposado	18
Ketel One	14	Fortaleza Anejo	22
Konik's Tail	14	Maracame Blanco	14
Tito's	14	Ocho Blanco	13
Uluvka	14	Ocho Curado	14
		Ocho Reposado	15
		Patrón Silver	13
GIN		Patrón Reposado	14
Bathtub Gin	14	Patrón Anejo	16
Beefeater 24	14	Patrón Platinum	45
Beefeater Crown Jewel	16	Tequila Cabeza	14
Bombay Sapphire	13	Tequila Cabrito Mixto	12
Bombay Bramble	13	Tequila Calle 23 Blanco	14
Star of Bombay	14	Tequila Calle 23 Reposado	15
Fords Gin	14		
Gin del Professore Madame	14		
Gin del Professore Monsieur	14	RAICILLIA	
Ginraw	14	La Velenosa Sierra Occidental	16
Hendrick's Gin	14		
Modernesia	14		
Monkey 47	16	SOTOL	
Oxley	16	Sotol Hacienda de Chihuahua Reposado	14
Plymouth	14		
Plymouth Navy Strength	15		
Portobello Road	14	MEZCAL	
Tanqueray No. Ten	14	Alipús San Baltazar	16
Tanqueray Old Tom	15	Alipús Santa Ana	16
		Del Maguey Ibérico	55
		Del Maguey Minero	18
GENEVER		Del Maguey San Luis	22
Bols 6yo Corenwijn	12	Del Maguey Tobala	35
Bols Corenwijn	10	Del Maguey Vida	14
Bols Genever	10	Gem & Bolt	16
Zuidam 5yo Zeer Oude	12		

RUM Banks 5yo Banks 7yo Bacardi 8yo Bacardi Carta Negra Bacardi Heritage Chairman's Reserve Santa Teresa 1796 Diplomático Re. serva Exclusiva Diplomático Ambassador Plantation 3 Stars Plantation Pineapple Trois Rivières Blanco	13 14 13 13 14 14 16 14 42 14 14	VERMOUTH Antica Formula Lacuesta Red Martini Riserva Ambrato Martini Riserva Rubino Vermouth del Professore Classico Vermouth del Professore Rosso APERITIF & AMARO Averna Cynar Fernet Branca Montenegro Martini Bitter	10 8 6.50 6.50 8 8
CACHAÇA Leblon Cachaça Yaguara Blue Yaguara Blanca	13 14 13	SHERRY Emilio Hidalgo Amontillado Fino Emilio Hidalgo Villapanés Oloross Gonzalez Byass PX	10 10 10
BRANDY & COGNAC Carlos Primero XO Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Mascaró Ego XO Remy Martin XO	16 13 40 18 40	Lustau Manzanilla	10
ARMAGNAC Dartigalongue 96	20		
CALVADOS Chateau Du Breuil 8yo Per Magloire XO	14 18		
GRAPPA Poli Barrique	18		
PISCO 1615 Quebranta Barsol	14 14		
ABSINTHE Jade Nouvelle Orléans La Maison Fontaine Blanche	18 18		

BLEND		ISLAY	
Chivas Regal 12yo	14	Ardberg Uigeadail	19
Chivas Regal 18yo	16	Bowmore 18yo	20
Chivas Regal 25yo	40	Coal Ila 18yo	45
Compass Box Oak Cross	14	Kilchoman Machir Bay 4yo	16
Compass Box The Peat Monster	14	Lagavulin 16yo	16
Copper Dog	14	Laphroaigh Quarter Cask	14
Dewar's 8yo Caribbean Smooth	13	Octomore 6.3	75
Dewar's 8yo French Smooth	13	octomore 6.6	, 0
Dewar's 12yo	14		
Dewar's 15yo	14	JAPANESE	
Dewar's 18yo	16	Hakushu 12yo	30
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14	Hakushu 18yo	80
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40	Hibiki Harmony	25
Johnnie Walker King George V	95	Nikka Black	16
John Me Watker King George V	73	Nikka Coffey Grain	16
		Nikka From the Barrel	14
HIGHLAND		Nikka Miyagikyo	22
Aberfeldy 12yo	14	Nikka Taketsuru	19
Dalmore 18yo	40	Yamazaki Distiller Reserve	21
Glenmorangie La Santa	16	Idilidzaki Distiller Neserve	21
Glenmorangie Signet	45		
Oban 14yo	16	CANADIAN	
Obali 14yo	10	Crown Royal	14
		Crown Noyat	14
SPEYSIDE			
Balvenie 21yo	125	AMERICAN	
Portwood Craigellachie 13yo	14	Eagle Rare 10yo	16
Craigellachie 17yo	45	Four Roses Single Barrel	14
Glenfiddich 15yo	18	Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	14
Solera Macallan 18yo	75	Makers Mark 46	14
Fine Oak Singleton 12yo	14	Michter's	19
Thre out onighton 1270	1-4	Rittenhouse Rye 100 Proof	14
		Sazerac Rye	16
LOWLAND		Woodford Double Oaked	18
Auchentoshan Three Wood	16	Woodford Reserve	14
Additional Times Wood	10	Woodford Reserve Rye	14
SKYE			
Talisker 57° North	25	IRISH	
		Jameson Black Barrel	14
		Middleton Very Rare	36
ORKNEY ISLAND		Redbreast 15yo	21
Highland Park Sigurd	35	Teeling Single Malt	14
3		3	
CAMPLETOWN	0=	WELSH	
Springbank 18yo	35	Penderyn Madeira Finish	14